Modular Impact Beds
Installation, Operation
and Maintenance Manual
Modular Slider Bed
Modular Impact Bed
2	 Modular Slider/Impact Beds
Modular Slider/ Impact Beds

REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KG.
1 Slider Bar, 600mm (2') SB2 79970 4.5
1a Slider Bar with Hardware,
600mm (2') SB2F 79988 4.9
2 Impact Bar, 600mm (2') MIB2-1U 79379 8.9
2a Impact Bar with Hardware, 600mm
(2') MIB2-1UF 79908 9.0
3 Roller Mount Kit* MSBRMK 79987 3.6
4
Impact Roll 600mm (24") RRTD6-24 79874 4.6
Impact Roll 750mm (30") RRTD6-30 79875 5.4
Impact Roll 900mm (36") RRTD6-36 79876 6.3
Impact Roll 1050mm (42") RRTD6-42 79877 7.3
Impact Roll 1200mm (48") RRTD6-48 79878 3.6
Impact Roll 1350mm (54") RRTD6-54 79879 9.0
Impact Roll 1500mm (60") RRTD6-60 79880 9.4
Impact Roll 1800mm (72") RRTD6-72 79881 11.6
5
Cross Stringer Kit 600mm (24")* MIB24CSK 90237 39.3
Cross Stringer Kit 750mm (30")* MIB30CSK 90238 45.2
Cross Stringer Kit 900mm (36")* MIB36CSK 90239 51.0
Cross Stringer Kit 1050mm (42")* MIB42CSK 90240 56.9
Cross Stringer Kit 1200mm (48")* MIB48CSK 90241 62.8
Cross Stringer Kit 1350mm (54")* MIB54CSK 90242 69.7
Cross Stringer Kit 1500mm (60")* MIB60CSK 90243 75.6
Cross Stringer Kit 1800mm (72")* MIB72CSK 90244 88.3
6
Wing Plate Kit 600mm (24")* MIB24WPK 90245 17.6
Wing Plate Kit 750mm (30")* MIB30WPK 90246 18.1
Wing Plate Kit 900mm (36")* MIB36WPK 90247 22.5
Wing Plate Kit 1050mm (42")* MIB42WPK 90248 27.1
Wing Plate Kit 1200mm (48")* MIB48WPK 90249 28.3
Wing Plate Kit 1350mm (54")* MIB54WPK 90250 38.0
Wing Plate Kit 1500mm (60")* MIB60WPK 90251 39.3
Wing Plate Kit 1800mm (72")* MIB72WPK 90252 39.3
- Shim Kit (incl. 2 shims) SHIM-KITMOD 79989 5.4
*Hardware Included
mm 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1800
in. 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 72

Cross Stringer Kit 1050mm (42")* MIB42CSK 90240 7.3
Cross Stringer Kit 1200mm (48")* MIB48CSK 90241 3.6
Cross Stringer Kit 1350mm (54")* MIB54CSK 90242 9.0
Cross Stringer Kit 1500mm (60")* MIB60CSK 90243 9.4
Cross Stringer Kit 1800mm (72")* MIB72CSK 90244 11.6
4
Wing Plate Kit 600mm (24")* MIB24WPK 90245 39.3
Wing Plate Kit 750mm (30")* MIB30WPK 90246 45.2
Wing Plate Kit 900mm (36")* MIB36WPK 90247 51.0
Wing Plate Kit 1050mm (42")* MIB42WPK 90248 56.9
Wing Plate Kit 1200mm (48")* MIB48WPK 90249 62.8
Wing Plate Kit 1350mm (54")* MIB54WPK 90250 69.7
Wing Plate Kit 1500mm (60")* MIB60WPK 90251 75.6
Wing Plate Kit 1800mm (72")* MIB72WPK 90252 88.3
5
Center Plate Kit 600mm (24")* MIB24CPK 90253 17.6
Center Plate Kit 750mm (30")* MIB30CPK 90254 18.1
Center Plate Kit 900mm (36")* MIB36CPK 90255 22.5
Center Plate Kit 1050mm (42")* MIB42CPK 90256 27.1
Center Plate Kit 1200mm (48")* MIB48CPK 90257 28.3
Center Plate Kit 1350mm (54")* MIB54CPK 90258 38.0
Center Plate Kit 1500mm (60")* MIB60CPK 90259 39.3
Center Plate Kit 1800mm (72")* MIB72CPK 90260 39.3
- Shim Kit (incl. 2 shims) SHIM-KITMOD 79989 5.4
*Hardware Included
(hidden)
20º